

In

Sureshchand Premchand JainPETITIONER

V/S

Ashok Rajendraprasad Gupta

Adv. Sapna Sharma M/s K Ashar & Co. for the Plaintiff

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N. JADHAV J

DATE : 5th December, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 16/01/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)